No. 121 ITL / 10-2014
6-edged insert for great profitability •
End mills and square shoulder cutters Ø25 to Ø125 •
Suitable for ramping and circular interpolation •
NEW
SQUARE SHOULDER CUTTERS & END MILLS
2
SQUARE SHOULDER CUTTERS & END MILLS

 S
W
06
D
03
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 1835 B (WELDON)
Ø
d
a
L2
Ø
D
L1
L
Designation D d L L1 L2 a Z IK
SW.025.001 25 25 100 30 68 5,8 2 2,9° 3 0,32
SW.032.001 32 32 110 40 74 5,8 3 2,2° 3 0,58
SW.040.001 40 32 115 40 79 5,8 4 1,8° 3 0,66
WNMU060608N
Ø 9,4 6,35
R 0,8
Ø 4

END MILL
 S
W
06
E0
1
SCREW-IN TYPE ADAPTION
Ø
d1
a
L
M
Ø
D
Designation D d1 L a M Z IK
SW.025.002 25 21 35 5,8 12 2 2,9° 3 0,10
SW.032.002 32 29 43 5,8 16 3 2,2° 3 0,21
SW.040.002 40 29 43 5,8 16 4 1,8° 3 0,25
WNMU060608N
Ø 9,4 6,35
R 0,8
Ø 4

1 = Insert screw   2 = Screw driver
6
 E
W
06
D
10
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 8030
Ød
ØD
Ød1
Ød
L
a
Designation D d d1 L a Z IK
EW.040.0021) 40 16 38 40 5,8 4 1,8° 3 0,22
EW.050.003 50 22 45 40 5,8 4 1,7° 3 0,32
EW.050.0041) 50 22 45 40 5,8 6 1,7° 3 0,31
EW.063.003 63 22 47 40 5,8 5 2,6° 3 0,45
EW.063.0041) 63 22 47 40 5,8 7 2,6° 3 0,46
EW.080.003 80 27 58 50 5,8 7 2,9° 3 0,94
EW.080.0041) 80 27 58 50 5,8 9 2,9° 3 0,94
EW.100.003 100 32 85 50 5,8 8 2,2° 3 1,80
EW.100.0041) 100 32 85 50 5,8 11 2,2° 3 1,80
EW.125.003 125 40 85 63 5,8 10 1,3° 3 2,87
EW.125.0041) 125 40 85 63 5,8 14 1,3° 3 2,87
1) Narrow spacing (only for short chip producing materials)
WNMU060608N
Ø 9,4 6,35
R 0,8